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K&M KONIG & MEYER

N&#  Stands For Music

13860

Guitar stool

Product variant
US-13860-200-25 - Base natural matt finish, seat black imitation leathg

Data

Base diameter
EAN

Gewicht

Height

Leg construction
Material

Seat

Special features

Type

19.88"
4016842123957
13.448 Ibs
24.41"

4-legged frame

wood

imitation leather, diameter 13.385"
wraparound footrest

Base natural matt finish, seat black imitation

leather

This elegant guitar stool is made of solid wood and finished in
a natural color. The comfortable black imitation leather
cushion has a diameter of 13.385". Four sturdy wooden legs
with felt glides ensure a firm footing and protect your parquet
flooring. The total height is 24.409", and the wraparound
footrest allows you to play music in a relaxed position.
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