

13860

## Guitar stool

### Product variant

US-13860-200-25 - Base natural matt finish, seat black imitation leather

### Data

Base diameter	19.88"
EAN	4016842123957
Gewicht	13.448 lbs
Height	24.41"
Leg construction	4-legged frame
Material	wood
Seat	imitation leather, diameter 13.385"
Special features	wraparound footrest
Type	Base natural matt finish, seat black imitation leather



This elegant guitar stool is made of solid wood and finished in a natural color. The comfortable black imitation leather cushion has a diameter of 13.385". Four sturdy wooden legs with felt glides ensure a firm footing and protect your parquet flooring. The total height is 24.409", and the wraparound footrest allows you to play music in a relaxed position.